STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS TINA ORWALL
Speaker D Speaker Pro Tempore
BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

March 29, 2023 - Wednesday

80th Day

Ist Supplemental

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

2023 Regular Session

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1818 f  Forestland/compensating tax FIN DPS12 RUL
ESB 5015 f Productivity board SGOV DP7 APP
SB 5084 f Self-insured pensions/fund LAWS DP9 APP
SB 5088 £ Contractor registration LAWS DP9 RUL
ESSB 5102 f School library info and tech ED DPA11 w/oRec4 APP
2SSB 5103 £ Medicaid patients/discharge HCW DPA17 APP
SSB 5127 Student information/PRA SGOV DP4 DNP3 RUL
SSB 5156 £ Farm internship program LAWS DPA9 RUL
ESSB 5231 Emergency DV orders CRJ DPA7 DNP3 w/oRecl RUL
SSB 5235 Accessory dwelling units HOUS DPA11 w/oRec2 RUL
E2SSB 5243 High school and beyond plans ED DPA15 APP
SB 5274 Public employ. eligibility CSJR DP6 DNP2 w/oRecl RUL
SB 5283 f Engineer comity applicants CPB DP13 RUL
ESSB 5284 Campaign finance disclosure SGOV DPA7 RUL
E2SSB 5315 Special education/nonpublic ED DPA15 APP
SB 5331 f Job search requirements/Ul LAWS DP9 RUL



SSB

SSB

2SSB

E2SSB

SSB

ESSB

ESSB

E2SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SIM

5405

5436

5438 f

5440

5491 f

5528

5546

5580 f

5586 f

5589

5626

8006

LCB subpoena authority
Firearm transfers to museums
Supportive relationships
Competency evaluations
Residential building exits
Construction retainage
Cannabis commission
Maternal health outcomes
Paid leave data

Probate

K-12 media literacy

Universal health care

RSG DPAL1l

CRJDPAL11

HCW DPA16 w/oRecl

CRJ DPA9 w/oRec2

HOUS DPA13

LAWS DPA9

RSG DPA6 DNP5

HCW DPA17

LAWS DPA9

CRJ DP7 DNP4

ED DPA15

HCW DP10 DNP7

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL



