STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Bills Reported Out of Committee								
March 29, 2023 - Wednesday			80th Day upplemental	2023 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.				
НВ	1818 f	Forestland/compensating tax	FIN DPS12	RUL				
ESB	5015 f	Productivity board	SGOV DP7	APP				
SB	5084 f	Self-insured pensions/fund	LAWS DP9	APP				
SB	5088 f	Contractor registration	LAWS DP9	RUL				
ESSB	5102 f	School library info and tech	ED DPA11 w/oRec4	APP				
2SSB	5103 f	Medicaid patients/discharge	HCW DPA17	APP				
SSB	5127	Student information/PRA	SGOV DP4 DNP3	RUL				
SSB	5156 f	Farm internship program	LAWS DPA9	RUL				
ESSB	5231	Emergency DV orders	CRJ DPA7 DNP3 w/oRec1	RUL				
SSB	5235	Accessory dwelling units	HOUS DPA11 w/oRec2	RUL				
E2SSB	5243	High school and beyond plans	ED DPA15	APP				
SB	5274	Public employ. eligibility	CSJR DP6 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL				
SB	5283 f	Engineer comity applicants	CPB DP13	RUL				
ESSB	5284 f	Campaign finance disclosure	SGOV DPA7	RUL				
E2SSB	5315	Special education/nonpublic	ED DPA15	APP				
SB	5331 f	Job search requirements/UI	LAWS DP9	RUL				

SSB	5405	LCB subpoena authority	RSG DPA11	RUL
SSB	5436	Firearm transfers to museums	CRJ DPA11	RUL
2SSB	5438 f	Supportive relationships	HCW DPA16 w/oRec1	APP
E2SSB	5440 f	Competency evaluations	CRJ DPA9 w/oRec2	APP
SSB	5491 f	Residential building exits	HOUS DPA13	RUL
ESSB	5528	Construction retainage	LAWS DPA9	RUL
ESSB	5546 f	Cannabis commission	RSG DPA6 DNP5	APP
E2SSB	5580 f	Maternal health outcomes	HCW DPA17	APP
SSB	5586 f	Paid leave data	LAWS DPA9	RUL
SSB	5589	Probate	CRJ DP7 DNP4	RUL
SSB	5626	K-12 media literacy	ED DPA15	APP
SJM	8006	Universal health care	HCW DP10 DNP7	RUL